Vinyl

P

RPOOWOO~NOUIAWNE

Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads
Talking Heads

20/4/2024 12:28

Talking Heads: 77

More Songs About Buildings And Food
Live On Tour

Fear Of Music

Remain In Light

The Name Of This Band Is Talking Heads
Speaking In Tongues

Stop Making Sense

Little Creatures

True Stories

Naked

1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988




