Vinyl

1	Talking Heads	Talking Heads: 77	1977
2	Talking Heads	More Songs About Buildings And Food	1978
3	Talking Heads	Live On Tour	1979
4	Talking Heads	Fear Of Music	1979
5	Talking Heads	Remain In Light	1980
6	Talking Heads	The Name Of This Band Is Talking Heads	1982
7	Talking Heads	Speaking In Tongues	1983
8	Talking Heads	Stop Making Sense	1984
9	Talking Heads	Little Creatures	1985
10	Talking Heads	True Stories	1986
11	Talking Heads	Naked	1988

20/4/2024 12:28